
McMATH BAND SCHEDULE 2017-2018
Fall Semester Event Location Time Students Involed

Wednesday, August 23, 2017 Band Parent Meeting Band Hall 6:00 or 6:30PM PARENTS:  Veterans-6:00PM; Beginner-6:30
Friday, August 25, 2017 Sponsor Letter Addresses DUE n/a in class OPTIONAL

Friday, September 1, 2017 Sponsor Letters Mailed n/a in class OPTIONAL
Friday, September 8, 2017 Fine Arts Back to School Party! Eureka Park 4:00-6:00PM ALL

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 MMS v. Strickland FB Game DHS Bronco Field 5:30-8:00PM HONORS/SYMPHONIC
Wednesday, September 27, 2017 TASB Reherasal Guyer HS 5:00PM-9:00PM JAZZ

Thursday, September 28, 2017 DHS Middle School Night C.H. Collins Field TBA HONORS/SYMPHONIC
Friday, September 29, 2017 TASB Reherasal Guyer HS 5:00PM-9:00PM JAZZ
Monday, October 2, 2017 Sounds of the Stadium C.H. Collins Field 5:00PM HONORS/SYMPHONIC
Friday, October 6, 2017 TASB DRESS Reherasal Dallas Convention Center 6:00PM-9:00PM JAZZ

Saturday, October 7, 2017 All District Band Auditions McMath Assigned Times HONORS/SYMPHONIC *jazz students PM times*
Saturday, October 7, 2017 TASB PERFORMANCE Dallas Convention Center ALL MORNING JAZZ

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 All Region Auditions Phase I Briarhill MS, LISD Assigned Times HONORS & select SYMPHONIC
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Haunted House Set Up Band Hall 3:45PM-6:30PM OPTIONAL

Friday, October 27, 2017 Tiger Day--Haunted House Band Hall ALL DAY MOSTLY HONORS
Saturday, October 28, 2017 All Region Auditions Phase II McKamy MS, LISD Assigned Times HONORS & select SYMPHONIC

Monday, December 11, 2017 Fall Concert Dress Rehearsal Band Hall 3:45PM-5:00PM ALL
Tuesday, December 12, 2017 Fall Concert Café/Blue Gym 6:00PM ALL
Saturday, December 16, 2017 All Region Clinic/Concert Byron Nelson HS/Medlin MS ALL DAY Selected Students

Spring Semester Event Location Time Students Involved
Friday, January 19, 2018 All District Band Clinic/Concert Strickland MS 7:30AM-4:30PM Selected Students
Friday, February 9, 2018 Pre-UIL Dress Rehearsal Band Hall 3:45PM-5:00PM HONORS/SYMPHONIC

Monday, February 12, 2018 Pre-UIL Ryan HS TBA HONORS/SYMPHONIC
Friday, March 2, 2018 DHS Zone Percussion Bash DHS Auditorium 6:00PM-8:00PM ALL PERCUSSION

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 UIL Dress Rehearsal Band Hall 3:45PM-5:00PM HONORS/SYMPHONIC
Wednesday, March 7, 2018 UIL SYMPHONIC Ryan HS TBA SYMPHONIC

Thursday, March 8, 2018 UIL HONORS Ryan HS TBA HONORS
Thursday, April 5, 2018  Sandy Lake Dress Rehearsal Band Hall 3:45PM-4:45PM BEGINNERS

Friday, April 6, 2018 Sandy Lake Contest Sandy Lake Park, Carrollton TBA BEGINNERS
Saturday, April 7, 2018 Chet Baker Jazz Fest DHS Auditorium TBA JAZZ
Monday, April 16, 2018 Dress Reherasal: Pride of TX Band Hall 3:45PM-5:00PM HONORS/SYMPHONIC/JAZZ
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Pride of TX Festival Plano, TX TBA HONORS/SYMPHONIC/JAZZ
Friday, April 27, 2018 Denton Arts & Jazz Festival Festival Stage TBA JAZZ

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Dress Rehearsal Band Hall 3:45PM-5:00PM ALL
Thursday, May 3, 2018 Spring Concert DHS Auditorium 6:00PM ALL
Saturday, May 12, 2018 Solo & Ensemble DHS Assigned Times ALL


